DATES OF LETTING SESSION 2017/2018
 for all Primary Schools, Dumbarton Academy & Our Lady & St. Patrick’s High School
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1st LETTING SESSION  Wednesday 16th August 2017 to Thursday 12th October 2017

            No Lets on Friday 22nd Saturday 23rd Sunday 24th & Monday 25th September 2017
            No lets from 13th to Sunday 22nd October 2017 inclusive

2nd LETTING SESSION  Monday 23rd October 2017 to Wednesday 20th December 2017

           No lets on Thursday 21st December 2017 to Sunday 7th January 2018 inclusive

3rd LETTING SESSION   Monday 8th January 2018 to Thursday 29th March 2018

            No lets on Monday 12th Tuesday 13th February 2018 Wednesday 14th February 2018              
             No Lets on Friday 30th March 2018 to Sunday 15th April 2017 inclusive

4th LETTING SESSION      Monday 16th April 2018 to Wednesday 27th June 2018

              No lets on Friday 4th to Monday 7th May 2018 inclusive
                No lets on Friday 25th to Monday 28th May 2018 inclusive

